
7/1/14 TO 6/30/15 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

2S18-01405         

SITUS: 15955 SW 150TH AVE,

R1410226

023.08

ACRES 2.30

                       
            
              

COLL-PORTLAND                
ESD-NW REGIONAL              
SCHOOL - TIGARD              
TIGARD/TUAL/AFTER LOL        
EDUCATION TAXES:           

WASHINGTON COUNTY            
PORT-PORTLAND                
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE        
UR-TIGARD-DOT                
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE LOL    
WASHINGTON  COUNTY LOL AFTER 
AQUATIC-TIGARD TUALATIN      
CITY-TIGARD-PHASE IN 2       
GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:  

BOND-PCC                     
BOND-SD #23-TIGARD           
BOND-TIGARD/TUALATIN-AFTER   
BOND-TV FIRE & RESCUE AFTER  
BOND-PCC-AFTER               
BOND-CITY-TIGARD-PH/2-AFTER  
BOND AND MISC TAX:         

2014-15 TAX (Before Discount)

127.99
69.63

2,255.50
454.82

$2,907.94

1,017.43
31.75
690.19
26.79
113.71
268.34
40.71
375.32

$2,564.24

61.45
163.78
506.21
52.71
138.13
190.07

$1,112.35

$6,584.53

MARKET VALUES:                                     
LAND               
STRUCTURE:         
TOTAL RMV VALUE:   

TAXABLE VALUES:    
ASSESSED VALUE     

377,400 
243,620 
621,020 

441,580 

404,310 
286,740 
691,050 

454,820 

$6,075.62 $6,584.53 

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $6,386.99

11/17/14
11/17/14
11/17/14

197.54
87.79
NONE

$6,386.99
$4,301.90
$2,194.85

R1410226

SITUS: 15955 SW 150TH AVE,           

11-17-14
11-17-14
11-17-14

$6,386.99
$4,301.90
$2,194.85

                       
            
              


